
 

 

 

Education Abroad Liaisons 2023 

COLLEGE/UNIT NAME TITLE PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Agriculture & Life Sciences Dr. Mary Bryk  

Daniel Putnam 
Associate Dean for Academic Affairs 
International Programs Coordinator 

(o) 847-6180 

(o)  

 bryk@tamu.edu 
 daniel.putnam@ag.tamu.edu 

Architecture Dr. Leslie Feigenbaum  

Megan Thatcher 

Associate Dean for International Programs 

Administrative Coordinator 

(o) 845-7886 

(o) 845-8035 

leslief@tamu.edu  

mthatcher@arch.tamu.edu 

Arts & Sciences Dr. Lucas Macri 
Dr. Christian Brannstrom 

Associate Dean, Curriculum, Assessment, & Analytics 
Senior Associate Dean for Undergraduate Education 

(o) 845-7362 
(o) 845-5923 

lmacri@tamu.edu 
cbrannst@tamu.edu 

Bush School of Government 
& Public Service 

Dr. Cory Arcak 
Peg Hosea 

Director, International and High Impact Experiences 
Senior Administrative Coordinator I International Affairs 

(o) 458-7404 
(o) 458-2276 

Coryarcak@tamu.edu 
plhosea@tamu.edu 

Education & Human 

Development 

Kelley O’Neal 

Dr. Beverly Irby 

Director, Byrne Student Success Center 

Professor & Associate Dean 

(o) 862-8489 
(o) 845-1831 

koneal@tamu.edu 

beverly.irby@tamu.edu 

Engineering Dr. Maria Alves 

Leslie Donaway 

Executive Director, Halliburton Engineering Global 

Assistant Director 

(o) 862-1880 

(o) 458-5992 

 

malves@tamu.edu 

ldonaway@tamu.edu 

Health -          

   Dentistry Dr. Leigh Ann Wyatt Executive Director  (o) 214-828-8922 lwyatt@tamhsc.edu  

   Medicine    Dr. Wei-Jung Chen  Associate Dean for Student Affairs   (o) 436-0245 wchen@medicine.tamhsc.edu 

   Nursing      

   Pharmacy     

     Public Health Dr. Jennifer Griffith 

Casey Schumacher 

Associate Dean 

Director 

 (o) 436-9426 

 (o) 436-9423 

Jennifer.griffith@tamu.edu 

cschumacher@tamu.edu 

Mays Business School Dr. Katy Lane 
Kerri Vance 

Director, Center for International Business Studies 
Assistant Director 

(o) 845-5234 

(o) 845-5234 

klane@mays.tamu.edu 
kvance@mays.tamu.edu 

School of Law Dr. Charlotte Ku Professor & Associate Dean for Global Programs (o) 817-212-4039 cku@law.tamu.edu 

Performance, Visualization 
& Fine Arts 

John Abi-Najm Executive Assistant (o) 458-3397 johnabinajm@tamu.edu 

Veterinary Medicine & 
Biomedical Sciences 

Dr. Linda Logan 

Dr. Laura Weber 

Director, International Programs; Prof., Vet Pathobiology  

Program Coordinator 

(c) 676-0820 
(o) 845-8612 

llogan@cvm.tamu.edu  

LWeber@tamu.edu 

Corps of Cadets Meredith Simpson Assistant Commandant (o) 862-3337 msimpson@tamu.edu 

Memorial Student Center  LT Jordan Institute (o) 845-0000 @tamu.edu 

HEC at McAllen Dr. Adolfo Santos Assistant Provost at HECM (o) 956-271-1342 adolfo.santos45@tamu.edu 

Texas A&M Galveston Rachel Ball 

Dr. Donna Lang 

Assistant Director of Academic Advising 

Associate Vice President for Academic Operations 

(o) 409-740-4531 

(o) 409-740-4419 

ballr@tamug.edu 
langd@tamug.edu 

Texas A&M Qatar Megan Higginbotham Assistant Director, Qatar Student Experience Office  (o) 458-5116 Megan.higginbotham@qatar.tamu.edu 
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